9:00 A.M.
9:05

9:10

9:40

9:55
10:20
10:35
10:45
11:00
11:20
11:30
11:35
12:00
1:00 P.M.
1:15

2:00

2:15

3:30

3:45

5:00

Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

1 July 2014

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 21, Room 183 A/B

Welcome, Review of Agenda

Welcome from Science and Exploration Directorate
Sounding Rocket Project Office Summary

NSROC Program Summary

Mission Assurance/Safety

Anomaly Status

BREAK

NASA HQ Program Update

Schedule Adherence Policy/P.1. Reporting
Streamlining Award Money Flow to Science Teams
Sounding Rocket Data Policy

Motors and Vehicle Status

LUNCH

Educational Activities

Range Status

Technology Roadmap

Technology Activities

BREAK

Executive Session
(Including Recommendations and Review)

ADJOURN

Pfaff

Hartman

Eberspeaker

Joe Schafer
Eberspeaker/Hickman

Milliner

Newmark
Eberspeaker/Newmark
Pfaff

Pfaff

Brodell/Hesh/Hunter

Eberspeaker
Hickman
Hesh
NSROC

SRWG



9:00 AM
10:00 AM
12:00

Agenda (DAY TWO)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting
2 July 2014
NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center
Building 21, Room 183 A/B

Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items SRWG Committee
SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker (via telecom)
ADJOURN



