Agenda (DAY ONE)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

1 July 2014

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 21, Room 183 A/B

9:00 A.M.	Welcome, Review of Agenda	Pfaff
9:05	Welcome from Science and Exploration Directorate	Hartman
9:10	Sounding Rocket Project Office Summary	Eberspeaker
9:40	NSROC Program Summary	Joe Schafer
9:55	Mission Assurance/Safety	Eberspeaker/Hickman
10:20	Anomaly Status	Milliner
10:35	BREAK	
10:45	NASA HQ Program Update	Newmark
11:00	Schedule Adherence Policy/P.I. Reporting	Eberspeaker/Newmark
11:20	Streamlining Award Money Flow to Science Teams	Pfaff
11:30	Sounding Rocket Data Policy	Pfaff
11:35	Motors and Vehicle Status	Brodell/Hesh/Hunter
12:00	LUNCH	
1:00 P.M.	Educational Activities	Eberspeaker
1:15	Range Status	Hickman
2:00	Technology Roadmap	Hesh
2:15	Technology Activities	NSROC
3:30	BREAK	
3:45	Executive Session (Including Recommendations and Review)	SRWG
5:00	ADJOURN	

Agenda (DAY TWO)

Sounding Rocket Working Group Meeting

2 July 2014

NASA/Goddard Space Flight Center

Building 21, Room 183 A/B

9:00 AM	Continued Discussion of Outstanding Items	SRWG Committee
10:00 AM	SRWG Discussion with Phil Eberspeaker (via telecom)	
12:00	ADJOURN	